
CBC Blood Test
Patient’s full name:

Date of birth:         Age:  Gender: 

Medical record #:

Attending physician’s full name:

Patient’s medical history:

Symptoms

Other symptoms:

Bruises

Fatigue

Dizziness

Joint pains

High blood pressure

Bleeding

Fever

Nausea

Inflammations

Low blood pressure

Weakness

Headaches

Vomiting

Abnormal heart rate



CBC Blood Test Results

NOTE: Please indicate your lab’s normal values per component, especially for your 
patient’s gender.

Comments

Component Results (include units) Normal Ranges

Red Blood Cell Count 
(Erythrocytes)

Hemoglobin

Hematocrit

Erythrocyte 
Sedimentation Rate

Red Cell Distribution 
Width

White Blood Cell Count 
(Leukocytes)

Monocyte Count

Lymphocyte Count

Neutrophil Count

Basophil Count

Eosinophil Count

Platelet Count 
(Thrombocytes)

Mean Corpuscular Volume 
(MCV)

Mean Corpuscular 
Hemoglobin (MCH)

Mean Corpuscular 
Hemoglobin 
Concentration (MCHC)



Your blood test results will be kept confidential.

Signed by: ___________________________ (signature over printed name)

Date: ________________________


	Results include unitsRed Blood Cell Count Erythrocytes: 5.8 million/mm3
	Normal RangesRed Blood Cell Count Erythrocytes: 4.6 -  6.2 million/mm3
	Results include unitsHemoglobin: 17 g/dL
	Normal RangesHemoglobin: 13.5 - 18 g/dL
	Results include unitsHematocrit: 53%
	Normal RangesHematocrit: 40 - 54%
	Results include unitsErythrocyte Sedimentation Rate: C20 mm/hr
	Normal RangesErythrocyte Sedimentation Rate: C20 mm/hr
	Results include unitsRed Cell Distribution Width: 13.7%
	Normal RangesRed Cell Distribution Width: 11.6 - 14%
	Results include unitsWhite Blood Cell Count Leukocytes: 9,455/mm3
	Normal RangesWhite Blood Cell Count Leukocytes: 5,000 - 10,000/mm3
	Results include unitsMonocyte Count: 7%
	Normal RangesMonocyte Count: 2 - 8%
	Results include unitsLymphocyte Count: 39%
	Normal RangesLymphocyte Count: 25 - 40%
	Results include unitsNeutrophil Count: 59%
	Normal RangesNeutrophil Count: 54 - 75%
	Results include unitsBasophil Count: 0.7%
	Normal RangesBasophil Count: 0 - 1%
	Results include unitsEosinophil Count: 3%
	Normal RangesEosinophil Count: 1 - 4%
	Results include unitsPlatelet Count Thrombocytes: 396,555/mm3
	Normal RangesPlatelet Count Thrombocytes: 150,000 - 450,000/mm3
	Results include unitsMean Corpuscular Volume MCV: 89 (micrometer)3
	Normal RangesMean Corpuscular Volume MCV: 76-100 (micrometer)3
	Results include unitsMean Corpuscular Hemoglobin MCH: 32 picogram
	Normal RangesMean Corpuscular Hemoglobin MCH: 27-33 picogram
	Results include unitsMean Corpuscular Hemoglobin Concentration MCHC: 37 g/dL
	Normal RangesMean Corpuscular Hemoglobin Concentration MCHC: 33 - 37 g/dL
	Signed by: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	Date: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	Text5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: xxxxxx
	1: xxxxx
	2: Male

	0: 
	0: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	1: 
	0: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
	1: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx





	Text11: Prone to hypertension. No other serious cardiovascular problems. He is obese. Also has asthma.
	Check Box12: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text13: No other symptoms.
	Text14: Within normal ranges. No possible complications found. Patient needs to rest and avoid overly strenuous activities for a while.


